
Anglican Choir – Special Events  

 Saturday 17 September 2016 at 11:00 hrs – Installation of Fr Leslie Nathaniel as our chaplain 

 Saturday 17 September 2016 at 19:00 hrs – Choral Evensong (for Nacht der Kirchen) 

 Friday 2 December 2016 at 18:00 hrs – Carols Sing-Along with Mother’s Union 

 Saturday 10 December 2016 at 18:00 hrs – Carol Service  

 

Rehearsals Installation / Evensong 

Thursday 1 September 2016,   18:00 Rehearsal 1 Evensong 

Sunday 4 September 2016,   13:00-15:00 Rehearsal 2 Evensong 

Thursday 8 September 2016,   18:00 Rehearsal Installation (with Jochim) 

Friday 16 September 2016,   18:00 Dress Rehearsal Installation 

19:00 Dress Rehearsal (with Jochim!) 

Saturday 17 September 2016,   10:00 - Warming up, 11:00 – Leslie’s Installation 

18:00 - Warming up, 19:00 – Choral Evensong 

 

Rehearsals Carol Service  

Sunday 30 October 2016,   12:30-14:30 Rehearsal 1 

Thursday 3 November 2016,   18:00 Rehearsal 2 

Sunday 13 November 2016,   12:30-15:30 Rehearsal 3 

Thursday 17 November 2016,  18:00 Rehearsal 4 

Sunday 27 November 2016,   12:30-15:30 Rehearsal 5 

Thursday 1 December 2016,   18:00 Rehearsal 6 

Friday 9 December 2016,   18:00 Dress Rehearsal, afterwards drinks  

Saturday 10 December 2016,   17:00 Warming up 

     18:00 Carol Service 

 

 

Anglican Church of St Thomas Becket (Englische Kirche) 

Zeughausmarkt 22, 20459 Hamburg 

www.anglican-church-hamburg.de  

Yotin Tiewtrakul – Director of Music 

yotin.tiewtrakul@gmail.com 

0176 72364865 


